S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
QUADRATO™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Quadrato Medium pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2005
Medium pendant lamp - 50 x 50 L82QUAESP050C01ø 50 x 50 x 20 cm
3 Kg
lamp type 3xE26 LED 15W
Medium pendant lamp - 50 x 50 L82QUAESP050C05ø 50 x 50 x 20 cm
3 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  19.3W
luminous efficacy 2900 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Large pendant lamp - 70 x 70 L82QUAESP070C01ø 70 x 70 x 30 cm
5 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 15W
Large pendant lamp - 70 x 70 L82QUAESP070C05ø 70 x 70 x 30 cm
5 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  29.3W
luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700 K

N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
QUADRATO™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Quadrato Maxi pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2005
Maxi pendant lamp - 100 x 100 L82QUAESP100C01lamp type 4xE26 LED 15W
Maxi pendant lamp - 100 x 100 L82QUAESP100C08
ø 100 x 100 x 30 cm
10 Kg
ø 100 x 100 x 30 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  29.3W
luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Maxi pendant lamp - 100 x 100 L82QUAESP100C11ø 100 x 100 x 30 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  88.2W
luminous efficacy 11780 Lm
light colour 2700 K